Sahie Shri Guru Gobine Singh International Sehool, Choongn

Academic Calender(2023-24)

Mahavir Jayanti 04/04/2023
Good Firday 07/04/2023

Second Saturday  08/04/2023

Visakhi 14/04/2023
Eid-UL-Fitr 22/04/2023

Second Saturday  13/05/2023
Martyrdom Shri Guru Arjan Dev Ji 23/05/2023
1%t June 2023 to 2" Jul 2023

Second Saturday  08/07/2023

Second Saturday  12/08/2023

Independence Day 15/08/2023
First Term Examinations

Second Saturday  09/09/2023

Janamashtmi 07/09/2023
Gandhi Jayanti 02/10/2023

Second Saturday 14/10/2023
Aggarsen Jayanti 15/10/2023
Dusehra 24/10/2023

Maharishi Valmiki  28/10/2023



Second Saturday 11/11/2023
Diwali 12/11/2023
Vishavkarma Day 13/11/2023
Gurupurab Guru Nanak Dev Ji 27/11/2023
December 2023
Second Saturday 09/12/2023
Shahidi Guru Teg Bahadur Ji 17/12/2023
Chrishtmas 25/12/2023

25/12/2023 to 03/01/2024

Second Saturday  03/01/2024

Republic Day 26/01/2024

Second Saturday  10/02/2024

Second Saturday  09/03/2024

Second Term Examinations



